Alambre de puas 16 x 16 300 m Bison

Cédigo:
Version:
Descripcién:
Norma:

Grado SAE:

Diametro maximo:

Diametro min:
Diametro nom:
Zinc minimo:
Peso maximo:
Peso nominal:
Peso min:
Longitud:

Torciones:

Resistencia max:

Resistencia min:

Distancia - puas:
Diametro puas min:

Diametro puas max:

Altura rollo:

Longitud puas:

101640-300
0

Alambre de puas 16x16 300 m
ASTM - A 121
2018

1.63 mm
1.55 mm
1.59 mm

30 grs/m?2
32.50 Ibs

32 lbs

31.50 Ibs
300 m

2

675 mpa
575 mpa
127 mm
1.55 mm
1.63 mm

9 pulg

24 mm
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